PROJECT #:
COUNTY:
TIP NO.:

WBS ELEMENT 14RE.104513, 14RE.204513

FED ID:
DESCRIPTION

DN12134484

Henderson

N/A

State Funded

Throughout Henderson County

ITEM C

ID-1Q On-Call Long Arm Mowing Along Various Primary And Secondary Routes

DATE AVAILABLE:

INTER COMPLETION:
FINAL COMPLETION:

August 5, 2024

August 4, 2025

BIDDER NAME CITY/STATE
Matt McRae Contracting Murphy, NC
Blythe's Mowing Inc. Flat Rock, NC
Thomas Redmond Mowing Inc. Zirconia, NC
CAM Contracting LLC Robbinsville, NC
DanGrady Company LLC Sylva, NC

TOTALS

LR ]

178,000.00
186,040.00
191,720.00
210,000.00
221,000.00

% DIFF.
-10.6%
-6.5%
-3.7%
5.5%
11.1%

DATE: July 9, 2024
NUMBER OF BIDDERS: 5
DBE GOAL: 0
PROJECT LENGTH: Varies MILES
DIVISION ESTIMATE: $ 199,000.00
COST ESTIMATER: Laura Greene
ADPE

DocuSigned by:
5(&\&/\@ MAreene

619ED0237B0F442...



PROJECT #:

COUNTY: Polk and Transylvania

TIP NO.:

WBS ELEMENT 14RE.107513, 14RE.207513, 14RE.107533, 14RE.108813, 14RE.208813

FED ID:
DESCRIPTION

DN12134498

N/A

State Funded

ID-1Q On-Call Long Arm Mowing Along Various Primary And Secondary Routes

Throughout Polk and Transylvania Counties

ITEM C

DATE AVAILABLE:

INTER COMPLETION:
FINAL COMPLETION:

August 5, 2024

August 4, 2025

BIDDER NAME CITY/STATE
Blythe's Mowing Inc. Flat Rock, NC
Matt McRae Contracting Murphy, NC
Thomas Redmond Mowing Inc.  Zirconia, NC
CAM Contracting LLC Robbinsville, NC
DanGrady Company LLC Sylva, NC

TOTALS

$

$
$
$
$

193,325.00
200,750.00
221,735.00
239,250.00
250,900.00

% DIFF.
-16.6%
-13.4%

-4.4%
3.2%
8.2%

DATE: July 9, 2024
NUMBER OF BIDDERS: 5
DBE GOAL: 0
PROJECT LENGTH: Varies MILES
DIVISION ESTIMATE: $ 231,875.00
COST ESTIMATER: Laura Greeme
ADPE

DocuSigned by:
5(&\&/\@ MAreene
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