ITEM C

PROJECT #: DN12134484 **COUNTY:** Henderson TIP NO.: N/A

WBS ELEMENT 14RE.104513, 14RE.204513

FED ID: State Funded

DESCRIPTION ID-IQ On-Call Long Arm Mowing Along Various Primary And Secondary Routes Throughout Henderson County

DATE AVAILABLE: August 5, 2024 INTER COMPLETION: August 4, 2025 FINAL COMPLETION:

BIDDER NAME	CITY/STATE	TC	TALS	% DIFF.
Matt McRae Contracting	Murphy, NC	\$	178,000.00	-10.6%
Blythe's Mowing Inc.	Flat Rock, NC	\$	186,040.00	-6.5%
Thomas Redmond Mowing Inc.	Zirconia, NC	\$	191,720.00	-3.7%
CAM Contracting LLC	Robbinsville, NC	\$	210,000.00	5.5%
DanGrady Company LLC	Sylva, NC	\$	221,000.00	11.1%

DATE: July 9, 2024 **NUMBER OF BIDDERS:** DBE GOAL: 0 PROJECT LENGTH: Varies MILES 199,000.00 DIVISION ESTIMATE: \$ Laura Greene **COST ESTIMATER:** ADPE

> DocuSigned by: Laura Greene

-619ED0237B0F442...

ITEM C

PROJECT #: DN12134498

COUNTY: Polk and Transylvania

TIP NO.: N/A

WBS ELEMENT 14RE.107513, 14RE.207513, 14RE.107533, 14RE.108813, 14RE.208813

FED ID: State Funded

DESCRIPTION ID-IQ On-Call Long Arm Mowing Along Various Primary And Secondary Routes Throughout Polk and Transylvania Counties

DATE AVAILABLE:	August 5, 2024	
INTER COMPLETION:	<u> </u>	
FINAL COMPLETION:	August 4, 2025	

BIDDER NAME	CITY/STATE	TC	TALS	% DIFF.
Blythe's Mowing Inc.	Flat Rock, NC	\$	193,325.00	-16.6%
Matt McRae Contracting	Murphy, NC	- \$	200,750.00	-13.4%
Thomas Redmond Mowing Inc.	Zirconia, NC	\$	221,735.00	-4.4%
CAM Contracting LLC	Robbinsville, NC	- \$	239,250.00	3.2%
DanGrady Company LLC	Sylva, NC	- \$	250,900.00	8.2%

DATE:		July 9, 2024	
NUMBER OF BIDDERS:		5	
DBE GOAL:		0	
PROJECT LENGTH:		Varies	MILES
DIVISION ESTIMATE:	\$	231,875.00	
COST ESTIMATER:		Laura Greeme	
•	ΔΓ)PF	

